o B

Khalifa University

OIR!

Hsia 2093

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30

abu dhabi

Convention & Exhibition Bureau

Day 1 (Mon, Oct-30)

Registration & Coffee

Tutorial I (Main Campus, BO0055)

Short Course in Infrared Thermography:

Part A

QIRT-ASIA-2023 Schedule

Generated on: Sep-16

Day 2 (Tue, Oct-31)

Registration & Coffee

Day 3 (Wed, Nov-01)
Coffee

°Au.»“¢;3‘:.
B
o) Watz)
Day 4 (Thu, Nov-02)
Coffee

Opening Session (BO0055)

THEMAL IMAGERY FOR
MEDICAL APPLICATIONS
1

REMOTE THERMAL
IMAGERY

THEMAL IMAGERY FOR [ IRNDT FOR COMPOSITES
MEDICAL APPLICATIONS STRUCTURES 2
2

Tutorial Il (Main Campus, BO0055)

Short Course in Infrared Thermography:

Keynote by Prof.Dr. Junyan Liu

Keynote by Prof.Dr. Xavier Maldague

Keynote by Prof.Dr. Vladimir Vavilov

Lunch (Back of BO0055)

Lunch (Multipurpose Hall, DO0073)

Closing Reception

Part B
THERMOGRAPHY IRNDT CRACKS THERMOGRAPHY IMAGE | SURFACE AND NOISE
APPLICATIONS DETECTION PROCESSING CONSIDERATIONS
Lunch TECHNIQUES
il inC 000 break
Tutorial Il (Mam ampus, B 55) IRNDT FOR COMPOSITES THERMOGRAPHY
) . STRUCTURES 1 ACQUISITION
MPP Aero Industrial Solutions TECHNIQUES
Free Time and Cultural Program
Conference Dinner and Social Event
Free Time Free Time

TEL®PS ADVANCED STRAT

CONCEPTS

=l W\

A Mubadala Company



