

QIRT-ASIA-2023 Schedule

Generated on: Sep-16



	Day 1 (Mon, Oct-30)	Day 2 (Tue, Oct-31)		Day 3 (Wed, Nov-01)		Day 4 (Thu, Nov-02)	
9:00	Registration & Coffee	Registration & Coffee		Coffee		Coffee	
9:30 10:00	Tutorial I (Main Campus, B00055)			THEMAL IMAGERY FOR MEDICAL APPLICATIONS	REMOTE THERMAL IMAGERY	THEMAL IMAGERY FOR MEDICAL APPLICATIONS 2	IRNDT FOR COMPOSITES STRUCTURES 2
10:30	Short Course in Infrared Thermography:	Opening Sess	Opening Session (B00055)				
11:00	Part A	Keynote by Prof.Dr. Junyan Liu Lunch (Back of B00055)		Keynote by Prof.Dr. Xavier Maldague		Keynote by Prof.Dr. Vladimir Vavilov	
11:30 12:00	Tutorial II (Main Campus, B00055)						
12:30 13:00	Short Course in Infrared Thermography: Part B			Lunch (Multipurpose Hall, D00073)		Closing Reception	
13:30 14:00 14:30	Lunch	THERMOGRAPHY APPLICATIONS	IRNDT CRACKS DETECTION	THERMOGRAPHY IMAGE PROCESSING TECHNIQUES	SURFACE AND NOISE CONSIDERATIONS		
15:00	Tutorial III (Main Campus, B00055)			break			
15:30	· · · · · · · ·			IRNDT FOR COMPOSITES STRUCTURES 1	THERMOGRAPHY ACQUISITION		
16:00	MPP Aero Industrial Solutions				TECHNIQUES		
16:30							
17:00 17:30 18:00		Conference Dinner and Social Event		Free Time		Free Time and Cultural Program	
18:30 19:00	Free Time						
19:30							
20:00							







